Standing Committee on Justice Policy - Dates & Presenters

	Thursday, March 7, 2013
	Peter Milliken

	Wednesday, March 13, 2013
	Bruce Sharp

	Tuesday, March 19, 2013
	Rob Burton

	Tuesday, March 19, 2013
	Peter Wallace

	Tuesday, March 19, 2013
	JoAnne Butler

	Thursday, March 21, 2013
	Hazel McCallion

	Tuesday, March 26, 2013
	Tiffany Turnbull

	Tuesday, March 26, 2013
	Jamison Steeve

	Tuesday, March 26, 2013
	Greg Rohn

	Thursday, March 28, 2013
	David Livingston

	Thursday, April 4, 2013
	Jesse Kulendran

	Tuesday, April 9, 2013
	Frank Clegg

	Tuesday, April 9, 2013
	Craig MacLennan

	Tuesday, April 9, 2013
	Serge Imbrogno

	Thursday, April 11, 2013
	Stephen Thompson

	Tuesday, April 16, 2013
	Shelly Jamieson

	Tuesday, April 16, 2013
	Kristin Jenkins

	Thursday April 18, 2013
	David Lindsay

	Tuesday, April 23, 2013
	Sean Mullin

	Tuesday, April 23, 2013
	Chris Bentley

	Tuesday, April 23, 2013
	Brad Duguid

	Thursday April 25, 2013
	Chris Breen

	Tuesday April 30, 2013
	Colin Andersen

	Tuesday April 30, 2013
	Kathleen Wynne

	Tuesday May 7, 2013
	Dalton McGuinty

	Tuesday May 7, 2013
	Michael Lyle

	Tuesday May 14, 2013
	Tim Hudak

	Tuesday May 14, 2013
	Michael Killeavy

	Tuesday May 14, 2013
	Rebecca MacKenzie

	Thursday May 16, 2013
	John Kelly

	Thursday May 23, 2013
	Charles Sousa, MPP

	Tuesday May 28, 2013
	Bob Chiarelli

	Tuesday May 28, 2013
	Halyna Perun

	Thursday May 30, 2013
	Daniela Morawetz

	Tuesday June 4, 2013
	Laurel Broten

	Tuesday June 4, 2013
	Jim Hinds

	Thursday June 6, 2013
	Ziyaad Mia

	Tuesday June 11, 2013
	Peter Wallace

	Tuesday June 18, 2013
	Chris Morley

	Tuesday June 18, 2013
	Emily Marangoni

	Tuesday June 25, 2013
	Ann Cavoukian

	Tuesday June 25, 2013
	Dalton McGuinty

	Tuesday August 6, 2013
	Laura Miller

	Tuesday August 6, 2013
	Chuck Rothman

	Tuesday August 6, 2013
	Kevin Costante

	Tuesday August 13, 2013
	Don Guy

	Tuesday August 13, 2013
	John Brodhead

	Tuesday August 13, 2013
	Bruce Campbell

	Tuesday August 20, 2013
	William Bromm

	Tuesday August 20, 2013
	David Phillips

	Tuesday August 20, 2013
	Alan Levy

	Tuesday August 27, 2013
	Alicia Johnston

	Tuesday August 27, 2013
	George Vegh

	Tuesday August 27, 2013
	Kevin Spafford

	Tuesday September 10, 2013
	Andrew Forgione

	Tuesday September 10, 2013
	David Livingston

	Tuesday September 10, 2013
	Pat Vanini

	Tuesday September 24, 2013
	Richard Carlson and Mary Ellen Richardson

	Tuesday September 24, 2013
	Ryan Dunn

	Thursday September 26, 2013
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Ben Chin (video conference)

	Tuesday October 1, 2013
	Hon. John Milloy

	Thursday October 3, 2013
	Gregory Vogt

	Thursday October 10, 2013
	Bonnie Lysyk

	Thursday October 10, 2013
	Bonnie Lysyk

	Tuesday October 22, 2013
	Serge Imbrogno

	Tuesday October 22, 2013
	Linda Jeffrey

	Thursday October 24, 2013
	Dwight Duncan

	Tuesday October 29, 2013
	David Butters

	Tuesday October 29, 2013
	Colin Andersen

	Tuesday, November 5, 2013
	Adam White

	Tuesday, November 5, 2013
	JoAnne Butler

	Thursday, November 21, 2013
	Bob Chiarelli

	Tuesday, November 26, 2013
	Shelly Jamieson

	Tuesday, December 3, 2013
	Kathleen Wynne

	Thursday, December 5, 2013
	Jim Hinds

	Tuesday December 10, 2013
	Andrew Mitchell

	Tuesday, February 18, 2014
	Bill Birdsell

	Tuesday, February 18, 2014
	Andrew Teliszewsky

	Tuesday, February 25, 2014
	Mark Winfield

	Tuesday, February 25, 2014
	Chris Wray

	Thursday, February 27, 2014
	Chris Lewis

	Tuesday, March 4, 2014
	Dan McGillvray

	Tuesday, March 4, 2014
	Philip Donelson

	Tuesday, March 18, 2014
	Kevin Costante

	Tuesday, March 25, 2014
	Chuck Rothman

	Tuesday, April 1, 2014
	Michael Ivanco

	Tuesday, April 1, 2014
	Greg Orencsak

	Thursday, April 3, 2014
	Andre Duval

	Tuesday, April 8, 2014
	David Nicholl

	Tuesday, April 15, 2014
	Peter Wallace

	Thursday, April 17, 2014
	Shawn Truax



